
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Location: 05-SB-154-R2.6

SANTA BARBARA COUNTY NEAR LOS OLIVOS AT ALAMO PINTADO
CREEK PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

Replace pedestrian bridge.

Contract Code:

76

F

Number of Items:

0512000139Project ID:

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

3 3,811,011.50 1.69%

400 64,363.503

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Total Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name/Address/Location)

1 $3,875,375.00 VC0000018386 M.C.M. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

6413 32ND STREET

NORTH HIGHLANDS CA  95660

(916)334-1221

00286430

(916)334-0562

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $3,999,999.99 VC0000101366 PAPICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

398 SUNRISE TERRACE

ARROYO GRANDE CA  93420

(805)473-3016

00767055

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

3 $4,376,719.04 VC0000021358 CALPORTLAND CONSTRUCTION

1625 EAST DONOVAN RD

SANTA MARIA CA  93456

(805)345-3581

00523019

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS  FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 05-1C4104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 05-1C4104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,500.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 2,500.00LUMP SUM

2,025.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 150.0 303,750.00

2,000.000003 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 5.0 10,000.00

200.000004 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

7,245.000005 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 7,245.00LUMP SUM

35,000.000006 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 35,000.00LUMP SUM

150.000007 120204 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY EA 60.0 9,000.00

7,500.000008 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 7,500.00LUMP SUM

1,200.000009 128654 TEMPORARY AUTOMATED END OF QUEUE WARNING SYSTEM (TYPE 1) DAY EA 60.0 72,000.00

1,200.000010 128658 END OF QUEUE MONITORING AND WARNING WITH TRUCK MOUNTED CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN DAY

EA 10.0 12,000.00

400.000011 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 60.0 24,000.00

50,000.000012 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 50,000.00LUMP SUM

800.000013 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 800.00LUMP SUM

275.000014 130505 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL) EA 5.0 1,375.00

1.750015 130530 TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH (BONDED FIBER MATRIX) SQYD 6,540.0 11,445.00

6.000016 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 2,500.0 15,000.00

10.000017 130660 TEMPORARY LARGE SEDIMENT BARRIER LF 180.0 1,800.00

4,000.000018 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 4,000.00LUMP SUM

1.000019 141120 TREATED WOOD WASTE LB 1,520.0 1,520.00

16,000.000020 036993 BIRD EXCLUSION DEVICES LS 16,000.00LUMP SUM

800.000021 013723 SALVAGE STONE BRIDGE MATERIAL LF 230.0 184,000.00

6.000022 160110 TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCE LF 820.0 4,920.00

65,000.000023 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 65,000.00LUMP SUM

120.000024 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 2,110.0 253,200.00
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 05-1C4104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

145.000025 190139 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (UNSUITABLE MATERIAL) CY 260.0 37,700.00

175.000026 192003 STRUCTURE EXCAVATION (BRIDGE) CY 445.0 77,875.00F

200.000027 193003 STRUCTURE BACKFILL (BRIDGE) CY 188.0 37,600.00F

10,000.000028 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 10,000.00LUMP SUM

110.000029 202006 SOIL AMENDMENT CY 3.0 330.00

14.000030 202037 ORGANIC FERTILIZER LB 25.0 350.00

70.000031 204008 PLANT (GROUP H) EA 190.0 13,300.00

26.000032 204010 PLANT (GROUP O) EA 40.0 1,040.00

30.000033 204035 PLANT (GROUP A) EA 70.0 2,100.00

27,600.000034 204099 PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORK LS 27,600.00LUMP SUM

130.000035 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 14.0 1,820.00

12,000.000036 206300 TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEM LS 12,000.00LUMP SUM

700.000037 013731 RELOCATE BOULDER (EA) EA 11.0 7,700.00

4,500.000038 013724 FABRICATED DISPLAY FRAME EA 6.0 27,000.00

5,000.000039 013725 FABRICATED DISPLAY PANEL EA 6.0 30,000.00

5,000.000040 013726 FABRICATED BRIDGE NAME PLAQUE EA 2.0 10,000.00

550.000041 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 2.0 1,100.00

120.000042 210110 IMPORTED TOPSOIL (CY) CY 230.0 27,600.00

2.500043 210270 ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING) SQFT 2,160.0 5,400.00

16.000044 210360 COMPOST SOCK LF 180.0 2,880.00

0.170045 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 35,500.0 6,035.00

58.000046 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 220.0 12,760.00

0.150047 210630 INCORPORATE MATERIALS SQFT 21,900.0 3,285.00

375.000048 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 17.0 6,375.00
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 05-1C4104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

275.000049 013727 24" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILING (MODIFIED) LF 1,084.0 298,100.00

60,000.000050 500001 PRESTRESSING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETE LS 60,000.00LUMP SUM

950.000051 510051 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE FOOTING CY 51.0 48,450.00F

2,850.000052 510053 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE CY 152.0 433,200.00F

2,850.000053 510054 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, BRIDGE (POLYMER FIBER) CY 46.0 131,100.00F

100.000054 519088 JOINT SEAL (MR 1") LF 37.0 3,700.00

2.000055 520102 BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE) LB 82,011.0 164,022.00F

150,000.000056 600097 BRIDGE REMOVAL LS 150,000.00LUMP SUM

185.000057 690112 12" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE DOWNDRAIN (.079" THICK) LF 34.0 6,290.00

950.000058 692005 12" ENTRANCE TAPER EA 1.0 950.00

875.000059 692205 12" DOWNDRAIN SLIP JOINT EA 1.0 875.00

900.000060 692305 12" ANCHOR ASSEMBLY EA 1.0 900.00

300.000061 048285 16" WELDED STEEL PIPE CASING (BRIDGE) LF 161.0 48,300.00

525.000062 710138 REMOVE DOWNDRAIN (EA) EA 1.0 525.00

135.000063 013729 GRAVEL FILTER CY 380.0 51,300.00

145.000064 723020 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (1T, CLASS VIII, METHOD A) CY 1,460.0 211,700.00

700.000065 723095 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 LB, CLASS I, METHOD B) (CY) CY 6.0 4,200.00

1,450.000066 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) CY 17.0 24,650.00

12.000067 750501 MISCELLANEOUS METAL (BRIDGE) LB 1,100.0 13,200.00F

69.000068 780447 STAIN GALVANIZED SURFACES (LF) LF 282.0 19,458.00

2.000069 780460 ANTI-GRAFFITI COATING SQFT 2,325.0 4,650.00F

46.000070 800052 FENCE (TYPE WM, WOOD POST) LF 250.0 11,500.00

74.000071 800103 TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE CL-6) LF 170.0 12,580.00

32.000072 803020 REMOVE FENCE LF 190.0 6,080.00
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 05-1C4104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

185.000073 820130 OBJECT MARKER EA 4.0 740.00

300.000074 833090 TUBULAR HANDRAILING (MODIFIED) LF 282.0 84,600.00F

825.000075 013730 STONE MASONRY BRIDGE RAIL LF 292.0 240,900.00

387,500.000076 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 387,500.00LUMP SUM

3,875,375.00Total
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 05-1C4104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0001 5,876.00 2,500.005,876.00 2,500.00

0002 423,750.00 247,500.002,825.00 1,650.00

0003 10,000.00 10,000.002,000.00 2,000.00

0004 2,000.00 2,000.00200.00 200.00

0005 3,750.00 3,750.003,750.00 3,750.00

0006 41,150.00 200,000.0041,150.00 200,000.00

0007 9,360.00 10,500.00156.00 175.00

0008 30,000.00 15,000.0030,000.00 15,000.00

0009 26,880.00 72,000.00448.00 1,200.00

0010 14,000.00 12,000.001,400.00 1,200.00

0011 16,500.00 7,002.00275.00 116.70

0012 45,000.00 55,000.0045,000.00 55,000.00

0013 3,500.00 3,500.003,500.00 3,500.00

0014 1,375.00 1,375.00275.00 275.00

0015 10,660.20 11,052.601.63 1.69

0016 16,325.00 10,475.006.53 4.19

0017 4,500.00 4,500.0025.00 25.00

0018 9,700.00 7,500.009,700.00 7,500.00

0019 1,520.00 1,444.001.00 0.95

0020 119,000.00 100,000.00119,000.00 100,000.00

0021 145,475.00 202,400.00632.50 880.00

0022 7,380.00 4,026.209.00 4.91

0023 32,000.00 65,000.0032,000.00 65,000.00

0024 246,870.00 118,160.00117.00 56.00

0025 35,100.00 44,200.00135.00 170.00

0026 104,130.00 62,300.00234.00 140.00

0027 68,620.00 98,700.00365.00 525.00

0028 1,500.00 60,000.001,500.00 60,000.00

0029 324.00 324.00108.00 108.00

0030 337.50 337.5013.50 13.50

0031 13,110.00 13,110.0069.00 69.00

0032 1,000.00 1,000.0025.00 25.00
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12/22/2022Contract Number: 05-1C4104

Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0033 2,093.00 2,093.0029.90 29.90

0034 27,600.00 27,600.0027,600.00 27,600.00

0035 1,736.00 1,736.00124.00 124.00

0036 11,175.00 11,175.0011,175.00 11,175.00

0037 18,700.00 22,000.001,700.00 2,000.00

0038 15,456.00 27,000.002,576.00 4,500.00

0039 22,680.00 27,000.003,780.00 4,500.00

0040 5,000.00 6,000.002,500.00 3,000.00

0041 1,100.00 1,100.00550.00 550.00

0042 17,250.00 34,500.0075.00 150.00

0043 5,162.40 5,162.402.39 2.39

0044 2,822.40 2,822.4015.68 15.68

0045 5,680.00 5,680.000.16 0.16

0046 12,163.80 12,163.8055.29 55.29

0047 3,285.00 3,285.000.15 0.15

0048 18,428.00 9,350.001,084.00 550.00

0049 291,596.00 390,240.00269.00 360.00

0050 69,900.00 54,541.0069,900.00 54,541.00

0051 34,425.00 71,400.00675.00 1,400.00

0052 205,200.00 501,600.001,350.00 3,300.00

0053 86,250.00 151,800.001,875.00 3,300.00

0054 12,543.00 7,659.00339.00 207.00

0055 123,016.50 122,196.391.50 1.49

0056 365,000.00 150,000.00365,000.00 150,000.00

0057 4,930.00 10,200.00145.00 300.00

0058 1,925.00 5,000.001,925.00 5,000.00

0059 1,331.00 4,500.001,331.00 4,500.00

0060 1,331.00 4,000.001,331.00 4,000.00

0061 81,627.00 60,375.00507.00 375.00

0062 1,331.00 12,000.001,331.00 12,000.00

0063 68,400.00 60,800.00180.00 160.00

0064 213,160.00 270,100.00146.00 185.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Second Third

Bid BidAmount Amount

0065 12,564.00 6,000.002,094.00 1,000.00

0066 25,704.00 34,000.001,512.00 2,000.00

0067 12,100.00 13,200.0011.00 12.00

0068 14,100.00 14,100.0050.00 50.00

0069 18,600.00 22,575.758.00 9.71

0070 12,000.00 13,000.0048.00 52.00

0071 6,630.00 6,630.0039.00 39.00

0072 4,560.00 4,560.0024.00 24.00

0073 740.00 740.00185.00 185.00

0074 112,588.50 92,778.00399.25 329.00

0075 207,028.00 277,400.00709.00 950.00

0076 390,395.69 370,000.00390,395.69 370,000.00

$3,999,999.99 $4,376,719.04Total:
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Bid Opening Date: 12/22/2022



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

05-1C4104

05-SB-154-R2.6

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

12/23/2022

SCHWAGER DAVIS, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000018386

492582SAN JOSE CA

TAYLOR JANE CONSTRUCTION, LP ITEM 23-27 (100%)VC0000018386

984814NIPOMO CA

TAYLOR JANE CONSTRUCTION, LP ITEM 57-60 (100%)VC0000018386

984814NIPOMO CA

TAYLOR JANE CONSTRUCTION, LP ITEM 62-65 (100%)VC0000018386

984814NIPOMO CA

SHEA REFINFORCING STEEL, INC. ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000018386

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

SHEA REFINFORCING STEEL, INC. ITEM 75 (0.5%)VC0000018386

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

SHEA REFINFORCING STEEL, INC. REBAR ONLYVC0000018386

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 14-15 (100%)VC0000018386

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 29-36 (100%)VC0000018386

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000018386

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 43-47 (100%)VC0000018386

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

813236SANTA BARBARA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

05-1C4104

05-SB-154-R2.6

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

12/23/2022

REYES MASONRY CONTRACTORS INC. ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000018386

447670SANTA PAULA CA

REYES MASONRY CONTRACTORS INC. ITEM 75 (85.5%)VC0000018386

447670SANTA PAULA CA

REYES MASONRY CONTRACTORS INC. MASONRY ONLYVC0000018386

447670SANTA PAULA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 5 (100%)VC0000018386

931953GARDENA CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL, INC. ITEM 9-10 (100%)VC0000018386

931953GARDENA CA

C&W CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000018386

256795VENTURA CA

C&W CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000018386

256795VENTURA CA

C&W CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 70-72 (100%)VC0000018386

256795VENTURA CA

C&W CONSTRUCTION SPECIALTIES, INC. ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000018386

256795VENTURA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

05-1C4104

05-SB-154-R2.6

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

12/23/2022

TERRA FIRMA DRILLING INC ITEM 49 (63.61%)VC0000021358

537917CARPENTERIA CA

TERRA FIRMA DRILLING INC 24" CAST-IN-DRILLED-HOLE CONCRETE PILING (MODIFIED)

(PARTIAL)

VC0000021358

537917CARPENTERIA CA

SHEA REINFORCING STEEL INC ITEM 55 (100%)VC0000021358

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

SHEA REINFORCING STEEL INC ITEM 75 (0.48%)VC0000021358

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

SHEA REINFORCING STEEL INC (F) - BAR REINFORCING STEEL (BRIDGE)VC0000021358

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

SHEA REINFORCING STEEL INC STONE MASONRY BRIDGE RAIL(PARTIAL)(STEEL)VC0000021358

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000021358

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

463992GROVER BEACH CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

05-1C4104

05-SB-154-R2.6

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

12/23/2022

CENTRAL COAST FENCE TREATED WOOD WASTEVC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE STAIN GALVANIZED SURFACES (LF)VC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE FENCE (TYPE WM, WOOD POST)VC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE TEMPORARY FENCE (TYPE CL-6)VC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE REMOVE FENCEVC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 74 (100%)VC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE (F) - TUBULAR HANDRAILING (MODIFIED)VC0000021358

463992GROVER BEACH CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 6 (1.35%)VC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000021358

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

931953BAKERSFIELD CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

05-1C4104

05-SB-154-R2.6

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

12/23/2022

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAYVC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS)VC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL TEMPORARY AUTOMATED END OF QUEUE WARNING

SYSTEM (TYPE 1) DAY

VC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL END OF QUEUE MONITORING AND WARNING WITH TRUCK

MOUNTED CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN DAY

VC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 11 (100%)VC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

SYNERGY TRAFFIC CONTROL AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAYVC0000021358

931953BAKERSFIELD CA

IMRAE ITEM 69 (100%)VC0000021358

1009316MURRIETA CA

IMRAE (F) - ANTI-GRAFFITI COATINGVC0000021358

1009316MURRIETA CA

SCHWAGER DAVIS INC ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000021358

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

492582SAN JOSE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

05-1C4104

05-SB-154-R2.6

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

12/23/2022

SCHWAGER DAVIS INC ITEM 76 (0.41%)VC0000021358

492582SAN JOSE CA

SCHWAGER DAVIS INC PRESTRESSING CAST-IN-PLACE CONCRETEVC0000021358

492582SAN JOSE CA

SCHWAGER DAVIS INC MOBILIZATION (PARTIAL)VC0000021358

492582SAN JOSE CA

HARBOR COMPANIES ITEM 56 (60%)VC0000021358

657614SAN BERNARDINO CA

HARBOR COMPANIES ITEM 76 (4.05%)VC0000021358

657614SAN BERNARDINO CA

HARBOR COMPANIES BRIDGE REMOVAL (PARTIAL-DEMO )VC0000021358

657614SAN BERNARDINO CA

HARBOR COMPANIES MOBILIZATION (PARTIAL)VC0000021358

657614SAN BERNARDINO CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000021358

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

813236SANTA BARBARA CA
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12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

12/23/2022

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 22 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH (BONDED FIBER MATRIX)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL (PARTIAL)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION TEMPORARY LARGE SEDIMENT BARRIERVC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION TEMPORARY HIGH-VISIBILITY FENCEVC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 28 (44.50%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000021358
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ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ROADSIDE CLEARING (PARTIAL)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION SOIL AMENDMENTVC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ORGANIC FERTILIZERVC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION PLANT (GROUP H)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION PLANT (GROUP O)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION PLANT (GROUP A)VC0000021358
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ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION PLANT ESTABLISHMENT WORKVC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION WOOD MULCHVC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION TEMPORARY IRRIGATION SYSTEMVC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT (NETTING)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION COMPOST SOCKVC0000021358
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ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION HYDROSEEDVC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION COMPOST (CY)VC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATE MATERIALSVC0000021358

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

REYES MASONARY CONTRACTOR INC ITEM 21 (71.88%)VC0000021358

447670SANTA PAULA CA

REYES MASONARY CONTRACTOR INC ITEM 75 (74.21%)VC0000021358

447670SANTA PAULA CA

REYES MASONARY CONTRACTOR INC SALVAGE STONE BRIDGE MATERIAL(PARTIAL)VC0000021358

447670SANTA PAULA CA

REYES MASONARY CONTRACTOR INC STONE MASONRY BRIDGE RAIL(PARTIAL)VC0000021358

447670SANTA PAULA CA
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MAHAFFEY DRILLING ITEM 49 (82%)VC0000101366

139513COMPTON CA

MAHAFFEY DRILLING ITEM 76 (10%)VC0000101366

139513COMPTON CA

MAHAFFEY DRILLING DRILL AND CONSTURCT CIDH PILES PORTIONVC0000101366

139513COMPTON CA

MAHAFFEY DRILLING MOBILIZATION PORTIONVC0000101366

139513COMPTON CA

DYWIDAG ITEM 50 (85%)VC0000101366

273710LONG BEACH CA

DYWIDAG POST TENSIONING MATERIALS & INSTALL PORTIONVC0000101366

273710LONG BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 68 (100%)VC0000101366

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 70 (100%)VC0000101366

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 71 (100%)VC0000101366

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 72 (100%)VC0000101366

463992GROVER BEACH CA

CENTRAL COAST FENCE ITEM 74 (77%)VC0000101366
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463992GROVER BEACH CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

05-1C4104

05-SB-154-R2.6

12/22/2022

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S12

12/23/2022

CENTRAL COAST FENCE TUBULAR HANDRAILING PORTIONVC0000101366

463992GROVER BEACH CA

SHEA REINFORCING STEEL ITEM 55 (99%)VC0000101366

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

SHEA REINFORCING STEEL ITEM 75 (.64%)VC0000101366

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

SHEA REINFORCING STEEL BAR REINFORCING STEEL BRIDGE PORTIONVC0000101366

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

SHEA REINFORCING STEEL STONE MASONRY BRIDGE RAIL PORTIONVC0000101366

1067182THOUSAND OAKS CA

REYES ITEM 21 (100%)VC0000101366

447670SANTA PAULA CA

REYES ITEM 75 (100%)VC0000101366

447670SANTA PAULA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 29 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 30 (100%)VC0000101366
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ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA

ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000101366
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ACACIA ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000101366

813236SANTA BARBARA CA
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